YOKOHAMA

7 31an YP Mo KOMbLUEBbIM FOHKaM

Copr. no nyyuiemMy Kpyry

TypuHr

Pasmuska

Tpenupoeka (10:00 Bpems) 3anyujeH B 10:05:00

Coun AsToapom 5,848 im
08.09.2019 10:05 .

lo3. N2 Nunor lF'opog 3anBurens JyuiweeBp B xp' Paz.fl Pazpuis JlyqwasC 0O6uy.
1 14 K.GAVRILOV Canr-Terepbypr Carville Racing 2:20.054 2 150,319 10:09.802
2 62 LLUKASHEVICH Mocksa TIYKOWN PERCUHI Tum 2:20.105 2 0.051 0.051 150,264 12:20.560
3 30 M.MITYAEY TonbaTTi ROSNEFT 2:20.489 2 0.435 0.384 149,854 11:23.010
4 11 KLADYGIN Tonbatri ROSNEFT 2:20.570 1 0.516 0.081 149,767 10:18.478
5 43 AMASLENNIKOV Koponés JIVKORN PEACHHI Tum 2:20.630 2 0576 0.060 149,703 10:30.993
6 17 PKALMANOVICH TonbsTTH STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 2:20.733 2 0.679 0.103 149,594 11:27.876
7 1 D.BRAGIN KazaHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 2:20.863 2 0.809 0.130 149,456 10:41.513
8 3 A.DUDUKALO Mockea TYYKOWA PEACKHT Tum 2:21.117 2 1.063 0.254 149,187 10:38.919
9 91 G.BURLUTSKIY CaHkr-fNeTepbypr Carville Racing 2:21.543 1 1.489 0426 148,738 11:53,943
10 10 A.BADOEV Mocksa Axapemns pannu 2:21.588 1 1.534 0.045 148,691 11:33.515
11 95 I.CHUBAROV Mocksa AKHMAT Racing Team 2:22,090 2 2036 0.502 148,165 10:14.622
12 7 D.GRIGORIEY Mockea RUMOS Racing 2:22.703 2 2.649 0.613 147,529 10:17.958
13 50 A.MARUSHKO Mowkap-Ona AMF MoTopcnopt 2:22.706 3 2.652 0.003 147,526 12:22.073
14 28 ATUTAEV Kazanb CHINGISKHAN 2:22.910 2 2.856 0.204 147315 11:08.960
15 63 I.AKHMADOV PO3HLIH AKHMAT Racing Team 2:23.225 2 3.171 0.315 146,991 11:10.200
16 87 M.SHARAPQV Ka3saHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 2:23.231 2 3.177 0.006 146,985 12:01.142
17 47 LTOLKACHEY Mocksa RUMOS Racing 2:23.387 2 3333 0.156 146,825 11:44.728
18 83 A.NEMKIN KpacHogap Motor Sharks 0 - 11:23.523
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YOKOHAMA

7 31an 4P ro KOnbLEBbIM MOHKaM

TypyHr
PazmuHKa

Tpennposka (10:00 Bpems) aanywen 8 10:05:00

Coyn ABTOApOM 5,848 KM
08.09.2019 10;05 .

Kpyr Bpemn nus 3pems kpyra Paspuis Ss1 52 53 Kpyr Bpema qus 3pema kpyra Pazpuis 51 52 Ss3
3 10:16:09.417 2:23.866  +0.956  52.236 44741 46.889
(14) Klim GAVRILOV
1 10:10:29389  2:53.284 T 43.070 45,889 (63) Ibragim AKHMADOV
2 10:12:49.443  2:20.054  -33.230 51.024  42.978 46.052 1 10L2L771 2:41.370 202,010 49.072  50.288
3 10:15:20.259 2:20.816 40762 51319 43.411 46,086 2 10:13:44.996 2123225  -18.145 52417  44.055 46,753
3 10:16:10.657 2125661 42436 52,953 45716 46.592
(62) Ivan_LUKASHEVICH
1 10:12:22712  4:18.939 43,123 46.031 87) Marat SHARAPOV
2 10:14:42.817  2:20.105 -1:58.834 51.026  43.166 45,913 1 10:12:14.792 3:50.151 45,087 49.322
P3 10:17:21.017  2:38.200  +18.095 53799  46.459 2 10:14:38.023  2:23.231 -1:26.920 51.859  44.433 46.939
3 10:17:01.599 2:23.576 40,345  52.093 44515 46.968
(30) Mikhail MITYAEV .
1 10:11:16.498 3:07.548 44708 46.707 {47) Lev TOLKACHEV
2 10:13:36.987  2:20.489  -47.059 51244  43.445  45.800 1 10:11:57.827 3:36.658 "45.147 27.485
P3 10:16:23.467  2:46.480  +25.991 55030  49.584 2 10:14:21214 2123387 -1:13.271 52280  44.085  47.022
3 10:16:45,185 223971 +0.584 52,253 44404 47.314
(11) Kirill LADYGIN .
1 10:10:03.93 2:20.570 51367 43.443  45.760 (83) Anton NEMKIN
P2 10:12:30.985 2:27.047 46477 51509  43.550 Pl 10:13:27.406 4:55.163 50.684
3 10:15:18.935 2:47.950  +20.903 44.174 46.967 2 10:16:23,980 2:56.574  -1:58.589 43,524  45.889
{43) Andrey MASLENNIKOV
1 10:13:10.820  4:57.175 44.555 46.580
2 10:15:31450  2:20.630 -2:36.545 51.421  43.267  45.042
(17) Pavel KALMANOVICH _.
1 10:11:36.753 3:20.981 45171 47.634
2 10:13:57.486  2:20.733  -1:00.248 51332  43.545  45.856
P3  10:16:28.333 2:30.847  +10.114 51237  44.001
(1) Dmitriy_BRAGIN
T 10:10:59.921  2:56.763 43.672  45.875
2 10:13:20.784  2:20.863  -35.899 51105  43.511 46.247
3 10:15:41.970 2:21.186 40323 51178 43703 46.305
(3) Alexey DUDUKALO
1 10:13:18.259 5:11.400 43.579 46.073
2 10:15:39.376  2:21.117 -2:50.283  51.531  43.462 46,124
(91) G BURLUTSKIY
1 10:10:00.329  2:21.543 51812 43.566 46.165
P2 10:12:28.046 227717 +6.174 51.612  43.407
3 10:16:54.400 4:26.354  -1:58.637 43.813 46.168
(10) Anton BADOEV _
1 10:10:34.641  2:21.588 51806  43.588  46.194
P2 10:13:02.097 2:27.456  +5.868 51.619  43.290
p3 10:16:33.972 3:31.875 -1;04.419 1:02.041
(95) Ivan CHUBAROQV
1 10:10:30.615 2:31.388 58480  46.029 46.879
2 10:12:52705  2:22.090 -9.298 51464  43.947  46.679
3 10:15:15.079  2:22.374  +0.284 51555  43.736 47.083
(7) Denis GRIGORIEV _ _
1 10:12:55.712 3:56.061 44,398 46.684
2 10:15:18.415  2:22,703 -1:33.358 51.786  44.204 46.713
(50) Alexander MARUSHKO
pl  10:11:58.643 3:39.288 45.419
2 10:14:59.824 3:01.181  -38.107 44,061 46,530
3 10:17:22530 222706  -38.475 51736  44.004 46.966
(28) Anvar TUTAEV
1 10:11:22.641  3:10.829, 44,271 46.574
2 10:13:45.551 z=zz.91¢/q_-47.919 52173  44.233  46.504
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